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Pos | Score Calci Last9 Last6 Last3|COPPIA
-20 85 28 18 8 GORIGIANFRANCO GRASSI SIMONE assoluto M
-10 95 29 20 7 CHELONIFRANCESCO GERACI MARCO assoluto M
-8 97 29 21 10 BOGISAMUELE FILLINI GIACOMO assoluto M

97

35

24

13

FIORI GIANLUCA

ROMANACCI LUCA

assoluto M

98

32

20

9

BECHELLI STEFANO

SAMPIERI CARLO

assoluto M

98

32

22

8

DECARIA LEONARDO

MACHI' GIOVANNI

assoluto M

98

35

24

11

GRASSI MASSIMO

MOSCHI LEONARDO

assoluto M

99

30

19

9

CECCARINILUCA

CECCARINI MATTIA

assoluto M

99 31 20 9 MALINESCU PAUL TOSINI DAVIDE assoluto M
99 32 22 11 CHIAVACCIIACOPO DELLA BARTOLA MIRKO  assoluto M
100 31 21 10 GAETA CARLO ZAGHINI EMANUELE assoluto M

100

35

22

11

ANTONELLI LUCA

REALI WALTER

assoluto M

100

36

25

11

BERTOCCHI FEDERICO

CAVICCHI ALESSIO

assoluto M

101

31

21

11

BARTOLI MATTEO

BORETTI PAOLO

assoluto M

101

34

23

10

INNOCENTI PAOLO

TREMONTE DAVIDE

assoluto M

102

31

21

10

FRANCHINI PAOLO

MOSCHINI MARCO

assoluto M

102

31

21

10

BUSONI DANIELE

MATTEINI PAOLO

assoluto M

102

32

21

9

AMORE OLINTO

MONTAGNANI MARCO

assoluto M

102

33

24

12

BARBINI FILIPPO

CHIAPPETTA LUCA

assoluto M

102

37

25

12

CAGNONI STEFANO

LOMBARDI ALBERTO

assoluto M

103

35

26

12

FAVILLI DARIO

SANTONI STEFANO

assoluto M

103 37 27 11 DOLFI MASSIMILIANO LA ROCCA ROBERTO assoluto M
103 38 26 10 CIAPETTI ALESSIO MARCEDDU FABRIZIO assoluto M
105 36 24 12 GORINILEONARDO PAGGETTI CORRADO assoluto M
105 40 29 15 CANNELLA SALVATORE  CAZZAROTTO MATTEO  assoluto M
106 31 21 10 PAGLIANTINI DUCCIO SALILLARI EDISON assoluto M
106 35 22 9 CECCHERINI MAURILIO MELILLO ANTONIO assoluto M
106 36 24 11 CIANTELLI FRANCESCO MARTINELLI MATTEO assoluto M
107 38 28 15 ANGELINO GIUSEPPE CANEPA VITTORIO assoluto M
108 37 28 12 BALDANZI ANDREA NEPI FABIO assoluto M

109

34

23

11

CALAMAI CLAUDIO

FABBRI FRANCO

assoluto M

109

34

23

12

CHIAPPETTA FRANCESCO

FRANCHI PAOLO

assoluto M

110

38

26

13

L'ABBATE GIANLUCA

VALLI LUCA

assoluto M
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113

40

25

13

GALIGANI MARCO

VETTORI SIMONE

assoluto M
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115 35 24 13 BARTOLINI ALESSIO GAROFALODOMENICO assowom| 4 | 3| 7141515151513 /5(314/4[6/6/5[313/5(3/3 4/4/3|5/4]4
115 36 24 11 CIULLO CHIARA DESIATO CHIARA asoof| 5 | 31 5141314531447 /4/413/6[(6|14/5(612/4(4/4|/5(4/3]|4
115 39 28 14 BACCHERETICARLO BELLI STEFANO asooM| 4 [ 21 4151415513121 4/319/4/5/4|14/3/6/3/2 6/5/4/5/6|3|5
118 39 28 15 CARICO ANTONELLA NAPPINI SARA assoof| 6 | 4 1314|5165/ 4/4/6|4/4/413/4/5/3/5/5/3/3/5/3 5(6/5|4
121 36 24 12 BUSONIPATRIZIA CANDIA PAOLA assoof| 5 | 41 4171415161 316(5/4/4/5/3/6[714/3/5/3 /4413 /54|44
130 44 27 14 BRUNETTIROBERTA VIGNOLI PAMELA asoof| 5 | 4195|5545/ 4|4|6|5|4|4/4(5|4/4/5|4/8/5|4/4/5|41|5
144 49 35 17 FREDIANI TAMARA NASCI LARA assooF| 6| 4 | 517 13/716/3/4110/4/4/6/6/5/6/4/5/5/5/4/5/6/1719/3|5
160 79 60 30 |LUCHETTI EDOARDO VOIR MATTEO assooM| 4 | 41216514613/ 6!/5[3/4/5[4/4/713/6/6/3/(10/10/10/10/10110110




